
2017089 Boland Seniors
Women's Doubles Over 30

1

2

TSA750036
TSA750036

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Lindi PRINSLOO

BYE

[1] Dedri PRINSLOO

3

4

TSA721059

TSA831010

TSA721059

TSA831010

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Claudi DU TOIT

Carien GOODING

Liezel MATTHEE

Sari STEGMANN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA690181

TSA730145

TSA690181

TSA730145

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Jackie BOOTH

Tessa VAN DER WALT

Shani HENWOOD

Elizma DE SWARDT 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA681016

TSA801019

TSA681016

TSA801019

Winelands

KZN

Winelands

KZN

Adri HODGSON

[2] Pam HAYWARD

Annerie LOUW

[2] Ronel PIETERSE 6-1, 6-0

[1] PRINSLOO / PRINSLOO

GOODING / STEGMANN

6-3, 6-0

BOOTH / HENWOOD

[2] HAYWARD / PIETERSE

6-1, 6-2

[1] PRINSLOO / PRINSLOO

BOOTH / HENWOOD

6-2, 6-3

BOOTH / HENWOOD

GOODING / STEGMANN

[2] HAYWARD / PIETERSE 6-0, 6-2

[2] HAYWARD / PIETERSE

C1

BYE

DU TOIT / MATTHEE

VAN DER WALT / DE SWARDT

HODGSON / LOUW 6-1, 6-4

DU TOIT / MATTHEE

VAN DER WALT / DE SWARDT

6-1, 6-1

VAN DER WALT / DE SWARDT

D1

BYE

HODGSON / LOUW

HODGSON / LOUW
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